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Government Tuition Fee Policy 
Maximum Allowable Fee Increase

Program Type Program Year
Arts & Science and 
Other Programs

First Year Continuing Years

3.0% 3.0%
Professional and 
Graduate Programs 5.0% 5.0% (start in or after 13/14)
Institutional Average 
Tuition Increase Cap 3.0%



Government Funding and Tuition as a Share 
of University Operating Income, Canada
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Average Revenue per FTE 
Students

COU calculations based on Canadian Association of University Business Officers 
(CAUBO) and Statistics Canada Postsecondary Information System (PSIS) data.



Source: OUSA, Issue Brief: Government Underfunding.

Government Funding and Tuition as a Share 
of University Operating Income, Ontario



How do UOIT Tuition Fees 
Compare to Other Ontario 
Universities?
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Comparison

 $15,000

 $20,000

 $25,000

 $30,000

 $35,000

 $40,000

 $45,000

Commerce Engineering Arts and Science



Graduate International 
Comparison

 $15,000

 $20,000

 $25,000

 $30,000

 $35,000

 $40,000

 $45,000

Engineering Arts and Science



How do UOIT Ancillary Fees 
Compare to Other Ontario 
Universities?



Ancillary Fees Undergraduate Arts & Science, 2015
Undergraduate

Compulsory Ancillary Fees

Collected by and 
Retained by Institution

Collected on Behalf 
of Student Govt Total

UOIT $805 $739 $1,544
Trent $673 $802 $1,476
Western $450 $923 $1,373
Toronto $850 $449 $1,299
Guelph $507 $656 $1,163
Nipissing $584 $568 $1,152
York $615 $503 $1,118
McMaster $487 $611 $1,099
Queen's $192 $905 $1,097
Ottawa $317 $757 $1,074
Average (less UOIT) $422 $636 $1,058
WLU $364 $682 $1,046
Carleton $353 $666 $1,019
Lakehead $330 $634 $964
Brock $256 $649 $904
Waterloo $324 $574 $898
OCAD $395 $497 $892
Windsor $424 $436 $860
Ryerson $258 $555 $813
Laurentian $224 $575 $800



What Financial Support is 
Available?



How did UOIT assist students, 
2013-2014 ~$7.34M
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What is the “net” average fee 
after grants and income tax 
savings?



Informing the Future of Higher Education



Informing the Future of Higher Education



When students graduate what 
are the debt levels?



Undergraduate Student Debt at 
Graduation, Canada (2012)

No debt

Source:  CUSC, Graduating Student Survey 2012; debt distribution (n=12,943) excludes outliers


